
                                                                      
                               Run For Hope 
                       Best Western White House Inn  
                       September 7, 2008 11:30 a.m.  
Place Name                Age Sex Club                 Time    Pace   
===== =================== === === ================= === ======= =====  
    1 Steve McCarthy       21 M   Crow Athletics         16:32  5:20  
    2 Seth Kimball         20 M   UM Invictus            18:12  5:52  
    3 Travis Blackmer      18 M   UM Invictus            18:18  5:54  
    4 Peter Nguyen            M   UM Invictus            18:41  6:01  
    5 Tim clement          25 M                          19:00  6:07  
    6 Wilkin Chris            M   UM Men's Soccer        19:33  6:18  
    7 Mike Wagner          15 M                          19:45  6:22  
    8 Oriana Farley        23 F                          19:47  6:22  
    9 Elizabeth Brunton    23 F                          20:06  6:28  
   10 Ryan King            39 M                          20:17  6:32  
   11 Dan Milan            50 M                          20:19  6:33  
   12 Paul Holyoke         18 M   UM Invictus            20:57  6:45  
   13 Greg O'Donnell       16 M                          21:07  6:48  
   14 Chuck Arrigoni       47 M                          21:19  6:52  
   15 Ian Fraser           24 M                          21:22  6:53  
   16 Kristine Guaraldo    32 F                          21:24  6:54  
   17 Barry Dana           50 M   Dana                   21:37  6:58  
   18 Aaron Sprague        26 M                          22:22  7:13  
   19 Cody Miller          15 M   Rawcliffe Family       22:36  7:17  
   20 Jessica Nickels      31 F                          23:03  7:26  
   21 Robert Ferguson      45 M                          23:25  7:33  
   22 David Farrar         52 M                          23:31  7:35  
   23 John Harris          38 M                          23:41  7:38  
   24 Krista Ricupero      23 F   UM Invictus            23:52  7:41  
   25 Ron Caron            45 M                          23:59  7:44  
   26 Charles Sawyer       66 M                          24:19  7:50  
   27 Dave Samuelian       62 M                          24:47  7:59  
   28 Heather Knowles      27 F                          24:56  8:02  
   29 Brent Hartley        43 M                          25:14  8:08  
   30 Jack Rawcliffe       47 M   Rawcliffe Family       25:30  8:13  
   31 Lori Dana            48 F   Dana                   25:45  8:18  
   32 Brad Coffey          41 M                          25:49  8:19  
   33 Bruce Blackmer       61 M                          25:59  8:22  
   34 Tim Rogers           54 M                          26:44  8:37  
   35 Holly Freeman        35 F                          26:49  8:38  
   36 Matthew Wagner       11 M                          26:55  8:40  
   37 Tyler Moore          11 M                          26:55  8:40  
   38 Jared Whinery        25 M                          26:59  8:41  
   39 Eric Hartz           56 M   CCOM Team              27:05  8:43  
   40 Karine Senegal          F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    27:08  8:45  
   41 Jeddy Doyon          14 M                          27:11  8:46  
   42 Tony Gilberti        33 M                          27:13  8:46  
   43 Kristie Warner                                     27:19  8:48  
   44 Dawn Moore           38 F                          27:25  8:50  
   45 Leah Weston          25 F                          27:38  8:54  
   46 Terri Bray           40 F                          28:02  9:02  
   47 Elizabeth Weiss      57 F                          28:12  9:05  
   48 Dan Borteaux         44 M                          28:24  9:09  
   49 Charlie Rawcliffe    15 M   Rawcliffe Family       29:09  9:23  
   50 Rhonda Arsenault     52 F                          29:12  9:24  
   51 Debbie Speirs        22 F                          29:18  9:26  



   52 Terri Swanson        40 F   Swanson Family         29:29  9:30  
   53 Loren Ballestas      35 F                          29:52  9:37  
   54 Nate Barteaux        15 M                          29:54  9:38  
   55 Al Chambers          55 M                          30:04  9:41  
   56 Danny Lafayette      52 M   Lafayette Family       30:07  9:42  
   57 Taryn Peacock           F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:31  9:50  
   58 Amelia Stech            F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:31  9:50  
   59 Jenna Ouellette         F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:32  9:50  
   60 Sarah Bishop            F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:32  9:50  
   61 Myriam Croussette       F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:32  9:50  
   62 Kaitlin Zeek            F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:33  9:50  
   63 Abby Barton             F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:33  9:51  
   64 Genevieve Turgeon-L     F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:34  9:51  
   65 Dominique Goutsis       F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:34  9:51  
   66 Jessica Bond            F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:34  9:51  
   67 Dawn Sullivan           F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:35  9:51  
   68 Danielle Cyr            F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:35  9:51  
   69 Ashley Norum            F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:35  9:51  
   70 Elyce Thomas            F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:36  9:51  
   71 Alexandra Hoffmeyer     F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:36  9:52  
   72 Candice Currier         F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:37  9:52  
   73 Jordan Colliton         F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:37  9:52  
   74 Vanessa Vani            F   Umaine W-Ice Hock ey    30:54  9:57  
   75 Mark Velez           39 M   chaveree/Velez Fa m     30:59  9:59  
   76 Ryan Asalone         16 M   Asalone Family         31:01  9:59  
   77 Tim Throckmorton     57 M                          31:03 10:00  
   78 Jessica Swanson      16 F   Swanson Family         31:11 10:03  
   79 Annemarie Swanson    47 F   Swanson Family         31:11 10:03  
   80 Paula Sawyer         59 F                          32:07 10:21  
   81 guy Tenney           57 M                          32:17 10:24  
   82 Davis Rawcliffe      16 M   Rawcliffe Family       33:11 10:41  
   83 Gloria Asalone       48 F   Asalone Family         33:15 10:43  
   84 Rudy Rawcliffe       54 M   Rawcliffe Family       33:33 10:48  
   85 Barry Asalone        50 M   Asalone Family         34:23 11:05  
   86 Mark Daughpinee      45 M   CCOM                   35:01 11:17  
   87 Morgan Deane         13 F                          35:02 11:17  
   88 Daniel Dodson        63 M                          35:04 11:18  
   89 Debra Parent         36 F                          35:12 11:20  
   90 Andrea Cutler        28 F                          35:25 11:25  
   91 Torrie Nightingale   11 F   CCOM Team              35:53 11:33  
   92 Lauren Nightingale   11 F   CCOM Team              36:35 11:47  
   93 Tyler Gordon         13 M   Cross Insurance        36:52 11:52  
   94 Brendon Dyer         13 M   Cross Insurance        38:53 12:31  
   95 Robbie Batron        14 M   CCOM Team              38:54 12:32  
   96 PJ McCluskey         71 F                          38:55 12:32  
   97 Alyson Treblay       14 F                          39:04 12:35  
   98 Daniel Chasse        61 M                          39:36 12:45  
   99 Christine Patin      37 F   Gilberti Family        40:10 12:56  
  100 Allison Wagner       44 F                          40:23 13:01  
  101 Sharon Jordan        44 F                          40:24 13:01  
  102 Carol Guptill        59 F                          40:40 13:06  
  103 Cheldon Cote         52 M   Pottle's Transpor t     40:41 13:06  
  104 Cindy Nightingale    46 F   Pottle's Transpor t     41:00 13:12  
  105 Diana Sikwani        15 F   Dana                   41:24 13:20  
  106 Katie Asalone        13 F   Asalone Family         41:25 13:20  
  107 Dottie Laber         72 F                          41:31 13:22  
  108 Nick Lorenzo          8 M                          43:56 14:09  



  109 Rob Lorenzo          39 M                          44:56 14:28  
  110 Nicholas Lewis       11 M   CCOM Team              45:03 14:30  
  111 Laurie Lewis         47 F   CCOM Team              45:04 14:31  
  112 Taylor Wagner        13 F                          45:08 14:32  
  113 Laurie Tasker        42 M   Cross Insurance        45:08 14:32  
  114 Alice Dyer           48 F   Cross Insurance        45:46 14:44  
  115 Christine Bouchard      F                          45:49 14:45  
  116 Jessica Kelly        34 F   CCOM Team              45:50 14:46  
  117 Gerald Kelly         41 M   CCOM Team              46:05 14:50  
  118 sammi Brown          12 F                          46:05 14:51  
  119 Shelby Brown         10 F                          46:06 14:51  
  120 Laura Doyon          11 F                          46:54 15:06  
  121 Shelby Caron         11 F                          46:54 15:06  
  122 Laura Gileo          45 F   Kiser & Kiser          46:55 15:07  
  123 Linda Marsh          45 F   Kiser & Kiser          47:33 15:19  
  124 Cathy Caron          38 F                          47:40 15:21  
  125 Emma Freeman         10 F                          47:41 15:21  
  126 Monica Gordon        43 F   Cross Insurance        47:41 15:22  
  127 Starr Johnston       46 F   Cross Insurance        47:45 15:23  
  128 Galen Deprey         45 M   HO Bouchard Inc        49:00 15:47  
  129 Katie Gray           28 F   HO Bouchard Inc        49:01 15:47  
  130 Karen Perry          45 F   Kiser & Kiser          49:21 15:54  
  131 Jane Kiser           45 F   Kiser & Kiser          49:22 15:54  
  132 Jeddy Doyon          13 M                          49:23 15:54  
  133 Richard Rawcliffe    12 M   Rawcliffe Family       49:24 15:54  
  134 Logan Lafayette      14 M   Lafayette Family       49:59 16:06  
  135 Ashley Rawcliffe     18 F   Rawcliffe Family       50:20 16:13  
  136 Rylee Rawcliffe      18 F   Rawcliffe Family       50:20 16:13  
  137 Todd Hardy           38 M                          50:31 16:16  
  138 Elisha Tremblay      39 F                          50:32 16:16  
  139 Pat Tibbetts         56 F                          50:44 16:20  
  140 Tricia McGinty       32 F                          50:45 16:21  
  141 Betsy Honryak        57 F                          51:10 16:29  
  142 Joe Hornyak          58 M                          51:11 16:29  
  143 Ben Chamberlain      13 M                          51:13 16:30  
  144 Larry Laber          71 M                          51:14 16:30  
  145 Paul Prior           41 M   Prior Family           51:19 16:32  
  146 Sue Prior            53 F   Prior Family           51:39 16:38  
  147 Angela Damboise      37 F   CCOM Team              52:05 16:46  
  148 Sairah Damboise       6 F   CCOM Team              52:07 16:47  
  149 Martha Kurzius       56 F   CCOM Team              52:19 16:51  
  150 Karen Bertolino      48 F                          52:20 16:51  
  151 Thomas Donn          59 M                          52:25 16:53  
  152 Chris Greenier       55 F   Greenier Team          52:26 16:53  
  153 Bob Gilberti         62 M   Gilberti Family        52:26 16:53  
  154 Iza Kaplan           37 F                          53:14 17:09  
  155 Linda Martin         60 F                          53:16 17:09  
  156 Will Barteaux        10 M                          54:34 17:34  
  157 Mary Barteaux        41 F                          54:35 17:35  
  158 Carla Lafayette      52 F   Lafayette Family       54:43 17:37  
  159 Martha Doyon         41 F                          54:44 17:38  
  160 Jackie Rawcliffe     45 F   Rawcliffe Family       54:45 17:38  
  161 Callie Gilberti      61 F   Gilberti Family        54:47 17:39  
  162 Mary Bartlett        65 F   Gilberti Family        54:48 17:39  
  163 Alison Cross         10 F   Cross Insurance        54:49 17:39  
  164 Lindsay Oliver        9 F                          55:31 17:53  
  165 Harold Bouchard         M                          55:32 17:53  



  166 Mark Walsh           50 M                          55:41 17:56  
  167 Heidi Ravenscraft    56 F                          55:42 17:56  
  168 Deborah Macaulay     36 F                          58:02 18:41  
  169 Suzanne Gould        34 F                          58:06 18:43  
  170 Deborah Tara         58 F                          59:11 19:04  
  171 Dyan Walsh           34 F                          59:11 19:04  
  172 Petra Helbig         41 F   CCOM Team              59:12 19:04  
  173 Donna Goodspeed      53 F   CCOM                   59:30 19:10  
  174 Aaron Thibodeau       9 M   Thibodeau Family       59:35 19:11  
  175 Rebecca Thibodeau    38 F   Thibodeau Family       59:36 19:12  
  176 Raymond Thibodeau    39 M   Thibodeau Family       59:37 19:12  
  177 Maryanne Yvon        38 F   Yvon Family          1:00:35 19:31  
  178 Jeff Akerson         10 M   HO Bouchard Inc      1:00:36 19:31  
 
                   ********** AWARDS LIST ********* ***** 
 
               ********** female OVERALL RESULTS ** ********* 
    1 Oriana Farley        23 Hampden         ME                        19:47  
    2 Elizabeth Brunton    23                                           20:06  
    3 Kristine Guaraldo    32                                           21:24  
                ********** male OVERALL RESULTS *** ******** 
    1 Steve McCarthy       21 Orono              Cr ow Athletics         16:32  
    2 Seth Kimball         20                    UM  Invictus            18:12  
    3 Travis Blackmer      18 Dedham          ME UM  Invictus            18:18  
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 
    1   109 Nick Lorenzo          8                         43:56  
    2   157 Will Barteaux        10                         54:34  
    3   175 Aaron Thibodeau       9 West Enfield       ME   59:35  
    4   179 Jeff Akerson         10                       1:00:36  
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 
    1   120 Shelby Brown         10                         46:06  
    2   126 Emma Freeman         10                         47:41  
    3   149 Sairah Damboise       6 Winterport         ME   52:07  
    4   164 Alison Cross         10 Bangor             ME   54:49  
    5   165 Lindsay Oliver        9                         55:31  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 
    1    37 Matthew Wagner       11                         26:55  
    2    38 Tyler Moore          11                         26:55  
    3    42 Jeddy Doyon          14                         27:11  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 
    1    88 Morgan Deane         13 Hampden                 35:02  
    2    92 Torrie Nightingale   11 Bangor             ME   35:53  
    3    93 Lauren Nightingale   11 Bangor             ME   36:35  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 18 
    1     7 Mike Wagner          15                         19:45  
    2    12 Paul Holyoke         18                         20:57  
    3    13 Greg O'Donnell       16 Hampden                 21:07  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 18 
    1    79 Jessica Swanson      16 Trenton            ME   31:11  
    2   106 Diana Sikwani        15                         41:24  
    3   136 Ashley Rawcliffe     18                         50:20  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 
    1     5 Tim clement          25                         19:00  
    2    15 Ian Fraser           24                         21:22  
    3    18 Aaron Sprague        26 Bar Harbor         ME   22:22  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 
    1    25 Krista Ricupero      23                         23:52  



    2    29 Heather Knowles      27                         24:56  
    3    46 Leah Weston          25                         27:38  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
    1    10 Ryan King            39                         20:17  
    2    24 John Harris          38 Bangor             ME   23:41  
    3    43 Tony Gilberti        33                         27:13  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
    1    21 Jessica Nickels      31 Bar Harbor         ME   23:03  
    2    36 Holly Freeman        35                         26:49  
    3    45 Dawn Moore           38                         27:25  



 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
    1    14 Chuck Arrigoni       47 Winterport              21:19  
    2    22 Robert Ferguson      45                         23:25  
    3    26 Ron Caron            45                         23:59  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
    1    32 Lori Dana            48                         25:45  
    2    47 Terri Bray           40                         28:02  
    3    53 Terri Swanson        40 Trenton            ME   29:29  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
    1    11 Dan Milan            50                         20:19  
    2    17 Barry Dana           50                         21:37  
    3    23 David Farrar         52                         23:31  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
    1    48 Elizabeth Weiss      57                         28:12  
    2    51 Rhonda Arsenault     52                         29:12  
    3    81 Paula Sawyer         59 Norridgewock       ME   32:07  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
    1    27 Charles Sawyer       66 Norridgewock       ME   24:19  
    2    28 Dave Samuelian       62 Bangor             ME   24:47  
    3    34 Bruce Blackmer       61                         25:59  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
    1   156 Linda Martin         60                         53:16  
    2   162 Callie Gilberti      61                         54:47  
    3   163 Mary Bartlett        65                         54:48  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 
    1   145 Larry Laber          71 Holden             ME   51:14  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 
    1    97 PJ McCluskey         71 Winterport         ME   38:55  
    2   108 Dottie Laber         72 Holden             ME   41:31  
 


